Raider Allocation Draft
March 22-April 15, 1960

Name

Joe Cannavino
Ben Donnell
Bob Dougherty
Jerry Epps
Marv Lasater
Billy Lott

Bob Nelson

Buddy Allen
Ramon Armstrong
Don Churchwell
Alan Goldstein
Wayne Hawkins

Larry Lancaster

Dean Philpott

Pos Height
1st Round
HB 5'11"
C 6'5"
LB 6'1"
G 6'1"
HB 6'0"
HB 6'0"
C 6'5"
2nd Round
HB 5'11"
DT 6'1"
G 6'1"
E 6'0"
G 5'11"
3rd Round
T 6'3"
4th Round
HB 6'0"

Weight

185
248
235
225
190
200
245

195
225
255
200
235

235

205

Source

Buffalo

Los Angeles
Denver
New York
Dallas
Houston
Boston

Boston
New York
Houston
Buffalo

Los Angeles

Los Angeles

Los Angeles



