Raider Allocation Draft March 22-April 15, 1960

Name	Pos	Height	Weight	Source
1st Round				
Joe Cannavino	НВ	5'11"	185	Buffalo
Ben Donnell	С	6'5"	248	Los Angeles
Bob Dougherty	LB	6'1"	235	Denver
Jerry Epps	G	6'1"	225	New York
Marv Lasater	HB	6'0"	190	Dallas
Billy Lott	HB	6'0"	200	Houston
Bob Nelson	С	6'5"	245	Boston
2nd Round				
Buddy Allen	HB	5'11"	195	Boston
Ramon Armstrong	DT	6'1"	225	New York
Don Churchwell	G	6'1"	255	Houston
Alan Goldstein	Ε	6'0"	200	Buffalo
Wayne Hawkins	G	5'11"	235	Los Angeles
3rd Round				
Larry Lancaster	Т	6'3"	235	Los Angeles
4th Round				
Dean Philpott	HB	6'0"	205	Los Angeles